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	Name of the Course
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	General Economy
	
	1
	3+0
	3
	4

	  Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Courses
	Turkish

	Category of the Course
	Compulsory

	Coordinator of the Course
	  	

	Lecturer
	  

	Asistants of the Course
	  

	Objective of the Course
	Main objective of the course; understanding the basic economic concepts we use in daily life and learning the rationality in economic decision processes, understanding the issues of national income, unemployment, inflation, growth and money.

	Learning Outputs of the Course
	At the end of the course, the student;
1. Understands the basic principles of economics and the logic of economic thought.
2. Express the price mechanism and the formation of prices.
3. Knows the factors of production and production.
4. Market the concept of and varieties knows .
5. Explains concepts such as national income, unemployment, inflation.
6. Concept of money understands .

	Content of the Course
	This course includes economic vote and production possibilities curve , needs - goods - services - benefits , demand , supply , price theory of consumer and producer balance , market types of employment and unemployment , inflation , simple multiplier and tax multiplier , monetary theory , principal macro- economy theories of growth and development .

	Weeks
	Subjects

	1
	Economic vote and production possibilities curve , needs -goods - services - benefits

	2
	Your request definition , demand law , consumer request and marginal use

	3
	Supply definition , supply determining factors , supply flexibility and supply and demand balance

	4
	Price theory and price mechanism of mechanism logic , definitions , price and market varieties

	5
	Consumer balance

	6
	Producer balance

	7
	Monopoly , oligopoly , perfect competition markets

	8
	National income and calculation methods

	9
	Employment and unemployment

	10
	Inflation concept

	11
	Simple multiplier and tax multiplier

	12
	Monetary theory

	13
	Main macro- economy theories

	14
	Growth and development



	Competencies

	
Students are expected to understand the main topics of this course and use it in their fields and applications 

	References

	Duzgun, R. , (2015), General Economy , Seçkin Publishing, Istanbul
Berber, M. , Bocutoğlu E., (2020), General Economy , Ekin Publishing House, Ankara


	Assessment System

	
[bookmark: _GoBack]It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.



	Learning Outcomes of the Program and Course Matrix Chart


	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	LO1
	3
	5
	-
	5
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5

	LO2
	3
	5
	-
	5
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5

	LO3
	3
	5
	-
	5
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5

	LO4
	3
	5
	-
	5
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5

	LO5
	3
	5
	-
	5
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5

	LO6
	3
	5
	-
	5
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5

	LO: Learning Outcomes PO: Program Outcomes

	Contribution
Level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Medium
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relevance of Program Outcomes and Course 

	Name of the Course
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	General Economy
	3
	5
	-
	5
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5
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